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AIGA TRAIL RELAIS a 3 CUBJAC a SAINT MESMIN
Clt Chrono Nom Prénom Relais Sx Team Passage N° Nat Km
1 05:20:32 FIALDES Loic 00:48:10 (4) M LES BALUTRAILS 00:48:10 (4) 1028 FRA 10
LE BIHAN Frangois 02:09:50 (3) M LES BALUTRAILS 02:58:00 (2) 2028 FRA 26
MAIJEK FABRICE 02:22:32 (2) M LES BALUTRAILS 05:20:32 (1) 3028 FRA 25
2 | 05:25:21 NARDOU Jean francois 00:51:28 (6) M LES FRUITS DU CHENE 00:51:28 (6) 1020 FRA 10
MATTIUS Nicolas 02:11:32 (4) M LES FRUITS DU CHENE 03:03:00 (3) 2020 FRA 26
POULAIN Julien 02:22:21 (1) M LES FRUITS DU CHENE 05:25:21 (2) 3020 FRA 25
3 | o05:42:31 PERNOT Alain 00:46:08 (3) M LES FURIEUX 00:46:08 (3) | 1004 FRA 10
PARIS Vincent 02:09:31 (1) M LES FURIEUX 02:55:39 (1) 2004 FRA 26
TEILLOUT Mathieu 02:46:52 (5) M LES FURIEUX 05:42:31 (3) 3004 FRA 25
4 | 05:43:49 SELLIN Erwan 00:56:16 (10) M ALCIDE DU SOULIER 00:56:16 (10) 1001 FRA 10
LIORIT Valéry 02:09:44 (2) M ALCIDE DU SOULIER 03:06:00 (4) 2001 FRA 26
DOUCHET Melvin 02:37:49 (3) M ALCIDE DU SOULIER 05:43:49 (4) 3001 FRA 25
5 | 06:05:14 LEMOING Mathieu 00:54:49 (9) M NO PAIN NO GLUTEN 00:54:49 (9) 1002 FRA 10
GROLHIER Warren 02:18:11 (6) M NO PAIN NO GLUTEN 03:13:00 (6) 2002 FRA 26
GRELLETY Nicolas 02:52:14 (6) M NO PAIN NO GLUTEN 06:05:14 (5) 3002 FRA 25
6 | 06:18:15 VINDERGER Florent 00:46:01 (2) M LES INCONNUS 00:46:01 (2) | 1030 FRA 10
BIENNARD Vincent 02:27:59 (8) M LES INCONNUS 03:14:00 (7) 2030 FRA 26
REAU Thomas 03:04:15 (12) M LES INCONNUS 06:18:15 (6) 3030 FRA 25
7 | 06:34:15 TAUXE Paul 00:53:02 (7) M PERIGUEUX CANOEKAYAK 00:53:02 (7) 1013 FRA 10
MOLESINI Sacha 02:45:37 (13) M PERIGUEUX CANOEKAYAK 03:38:39 (12)| 2013 FRA 26
MINOTTE Gatean 02:55:36 (9) M PERIGUEUX CANOEKAYAK 06:34:15 (7) 3013 FRA 25




Clt Chrono Nom Prénom Relais Sx Team Passage N° Nat Km

8 06:38:29 MERLET Thierry 01:00:30 (11) | ™ MDF 24 01:00:30 (11)] 1023 FRA 10
LACHAUD Anais 02:36:30 (10) F MDF 24 03:37:00 (8) 2023 FRA 26

RATIEUVILLE Gerald 03:01:29 (10) M MDF 24 06:38:29 (8) 3023 FRA 25

| 9 | o06:47:51 CHARLOTTE Christine 01:11:44 (23) F LES COCC EN PATTES 01:11:44 (23)| 1019 FRA 10
BOYER Nicolas 02:26:11 (7) M LES COCCEN PATTES 03:37:55 (10)| 2019 FRA 26

BOYER Patrice 03:09:56 (15) M LES COCCEN PATTES 06:47:51 (9) 3019 FRA 25

| 10 | o06:54:10 JARRY Jean-marc | 01:04:26 (16) | M POM'SY 3 01:04:26 (16)| 1011 FRA 10
RESTIER Aurélie 03:04:34 (24) F POM'SY 3 04:09:00 (21)| 2011 FRA 26

GAUTHIER Thierry 02:45:10 (4) M POM'SY 3 06:54:10 (11)] 3011 FRA 25

| 11 | 07:01:57 THEVENIN Jean Charles 00:54:18 (8) M NOMAD SUN ONE 00:54:18 (8) 1024 FRA 10
AVIAT-COLAS Antoine 02:12:42 (5) M NOMAD SUN ONE 03:07:00 (5) 2024 FRA 26

BENNACEUR Matthieu 03:54:57 (29) M NOMAD SUN ONE 07:01:57 (12) 3024 FRA 25

| 12 | 07:03:10 BOUTOT- EYLLIER | Stephanie 00:48:49 (5) F LES MOUFLONS DU CACC 00:48:49 (5) 1027 FRA 10
EYLLIER David 03:21:11 (27) M LES MOUFLONS DU CACC 04:10:00 (22)] 2027 FRA 26

GOUZON Maurice 02:53:10 (7) M LES MOUFLONS DU CACC 07:03:10 (13)] 3027 FRA 25

| 13 | o07:12:10 BOISSERIE Frangois 01:04:24(15) | ™ POM'SY 01:04:24 (15)| 1012 FRA 10
GRENOUILLET Nathalie 03:00:36 (21) F POM'SY 04:05:00 (18)] 2012 FRA 26

BARRY Jean jacques| 03:07:10(14) | M POM'SY 07:12:10 (14)| 3012 FRA 25

| 14 | 07:12:13 1ZIDI Franck 01:14:40 (26) M POM'SY 2 01:14:40 (26) 1010 FRA 10
ROUBERTIE Isabelle 03:03:20 (22) F POM'SY 2 04:18:00 (25)| 2010 FRA 26

AUVILLE Hugues 02:54:13 (8) M POM'SY 2 07:12:13 (15) 3010 FRA 25

| 15 | 07:13:08 GUINOT Francoise 01:14:44 (27) F LES BISCOTTES CHANTERACOISES |01:14:44 (27) 1014 FRA 10
VACHER Emmanuelle 02:53:16 (16) F LES BISCOTTES CHANTERAI 04:08:00 (20)| 2014 FRA 26

REDON Gilles 03:05:08 (13) M LES BISCOTTES CHANTERAI 07:13:08 (16) 3014 FRA 25

| 16 | 07:17:33 ALLARD Philippe 01:08:41(20) | ™ LES ESCA PADES 01:08:41 (20)] 1021 FRA 10
CONTE Philippe 02:49:19 (14) M LES ESCA PADES 03:58:00 (16)| 2021 FRA 26

GODET Daniel 03:19:33 (18) M LES ESCA PADES 07:17:33 (17) 3021 FRA 25

Clt Chrono Nom Prénom Relais Sx Team Passage N° Nat Km




17 | 07:17:34 PINCHAULT PATRICE 01:23:27 (30) M OBPPNH 01:23:27 (30) 1033 FRA 10
BERNIER Olivier 02:29:33 (9) M OBPPNH 03:53:00 (15)| 2033 FRA 26

HABONNEAU Nicolas 03:24:34 (21) M OBPPNH 07:17:34 (18)| 3033 FRA 25

18 | 07:19:03 CHENE SEBASTIEN 01:08:50 (21) M JTS 01:08:50 (21) 1031 FRA 10
MATHET Julien 02:55:10 (17) M JTS 04:04:00 (17) 2031 FRA 26

LAFAYE Thierry 03:15:03 (17) M JTS 07:19:03 (19)| 3031 FRA 25

19 | 07:27:54 BRESIL Denis 01:01:32 (13) M CASTANG TEAM MANAGER 01:01:32 (13) 1015 FRA 10
BOURGOIN Francis 02:40:58 (12) M CASTANG TEAM MANAGER 03:42:30 (13) 2015 FRA 26

CHAMPEIX ean emmanueg 03:45:24 (26) M CASTANG TEAM MANAGER 07:27:54 (20)| 3015 FRA 25

20 | 07:28:20 BERNES Julien 00:45:20 (1) M LES CULS NOIRS 00:45:20 (1) 1005 FRA 10
SOUCHAUD Thomas 02:52:18 (15) M LES CULS NOIRS 03:37:38 (9) 2005 FRA 26

PARDONNET Julien 03:50:42 (28) M LES CULS NOIRS 07:28:20 (21)| 3005 FRA 25

21 | 07:35:25 KUENZI SANDRINE 01:08:36 (19) F ESPRIT RUN 01:08:36 (19) 1032 FRA 10
WILQUIN Thibault 02:58:24 (18) M ESPRIT RUN 04:07:00 (19) 2032 FRA 26

VITEL NICOLAS 03:28:25 (23) M ESPRIT RUN 07:35:25 (22)| 3032 FRA 25

22 | 07:41:31 LEACH Bob 01:08:26 (18) M Tu'c'’QuoOI 01:08:26 (18) 1025 GBR 10
POIROT Fabrice 03:10:34 (25) M TU'C'QUOI 04:19:00 (26)| 2025 FRA 26

CARRU Cédric 03:22:31 (20) M Tu'c'’QuOI 07:41:31 (23)| 3025 FRA 25

23 | 07:42:01 CRUMIERE Patricia 01:21:02 (29) F NO PAIN NO GAIN 01:21:02 (29) 1026 FRA 10
COURBALAY Rebecca 02:59:58 (20) F NO PAIN NO GAIN 04:21:00 (27)| 2026 FRA 26

HUET Steven 03:21:01 (19) M NO PAIN NO GAIN 07:42:01 (24)| 3026 FRA 25

24 | 07:49:23 HIVERT Isabelle | 01:04:17 (14) F ELISADE 01:04:17 (14)| 1009 FRA 10
LOSFELD Elodie 03:31:43 (29) F ELISADE 04:36:00 (30) 2009 FRA 26

SAUVESTRE Denis 03:13:23 (16) M ELISADE 07:49:23 (25) 3009 FRA 25

25 | 07:53:33 MATTIUS Aurelie 01:09:10 (22) F LES COP'S DES FRUITS DU CHENE |01:09:10 (22) 1018 FRA 10
NARDOU Corinne 03:03:51 (23) F LES COP'S DES FRUITS DU 04:13:01 (24) 2018 FRA 26

MERLHIOT Fabienne 03:40:32 (25) F LES COP'S DES FRUITS DU 07:53:33 (26)| 3018 FRA 25

Clt Chrono Nom Prénom Relais Sx Team Passage N° Nat Km
26 07:55:37 JARDRY Priscillia 01:08:25 (17) F LES PETZOUILLES DU CACC 01:08:25 (17) 1017 FRA 10




ROBIN Maxime 03:21:35 (28) M LES PETZOUILLES DU CACC 04:30:00 (28) 2017 FRA 26
HYVOZ Lucille 03:25:37 (22) F LES PETZOUILLES DU CACC 07:55:37 (27) 3017 FRA 25
| 27 | 08:00:10 GAILLARD Marjolein 01:15:42 (28) F TEAM LES DUTCHIES DU CACC 01:15:42 (28) 1022 FRA 10
STRORMANN Michelle 03:15:18 (26) F TEAM LES DUTCHIES DU CACC 04:31:00 (29) 2022 NED 26
GAILLARD Kamiel 03:29:10 (24) M TEAM LES DUTCHIES DU CACC 08:00:10 (28) 3022 NED 25
| 28 | 08:01:00 LACOUR Marie-pierre | 01:14:26 (25) F SANS BORNE DU DIABLE 01:14:26 (25)| 1008 FRA 10
LACOUR Thierry 02:58:34 (19) M SANS BORNE DU DIABLE 04:13:00 (23) 2008 FRA 26
CHERAVOLA Patricia 03:48:00 (27) F SANS BORNE DU DIABLE 08:01:00 (29) 3008 FRA 25
| 29 | 08:03:56 MARTIN Sabrina 01:01:16 (12) F ALL THE WAY 01:01:16 (12)| 1016 FRA 10
FAUCHON Eric 02:36:55 (11) M ALL THE WAY 03:38:11 (11) 2016 FRA 26
BOUTIN Sarah 04:25:45 (30) F ALL THE WAY 08:03:56 (30) 3016 FRA 25
[ 30 | 09:42:09 BOYER Sandrine 01:12:56 (24) F LES COCC VAILLANTS 01:12:56 (24)| 1006 FRA 10
CHARLOTTE Philippe 03:44:04 (30) M LES COCC VAILLANTS 04:57:00 (31) 2006 FRA 26
CHABOISSIER Pascal 04:45:09 (31) M LES COCC VAILLANTS 09:42:09 (31) 3006 FRA 25
| 0 | 00.00.00 DUMONT Nicolas Ab M TEAM FAT Ab 1029 FRA 10
TEMPLIER NADEGE 03:48:00 (31) F TEAM FAT 03:48:00 (14) 2029 FRA 26
SABAT Dominique 03:03:44 (11) M TEAM FAT 06:51:44 (10) 3029 FRA 25
| o | 00.00.00 NICOLETA Vlad () F POM'SY 4 () 1003 ROM 10
BARRIS Isabelle () F POM'SY 4 () 2003 FRA 26
PECOUT Nicolas () M POM'SY 4 () 3003 FRA 25
| o | 00.00.00 PEDENON Thierry () M HOSTO ROQUETTE () 1007 FRA 10
BEBOT Patrick () M HOSTO ROQUETTE () 2007 FRA 26
SALVETTE Fabrice () M HOSTO ROQUETTE () 3007 FRA 25
AIGA TRAIL soLo
Clt Chrono Nom Prénom N° Nat Club Sx Cat Km
1 06:10:26 DUMONTEIL CYRIL 112 FRA S/L PERIGUEUX RUNNING M 1 Vi 61




2 06:18:14 MARCHAND Julien 411 FRA PBA TRAIL M 1 SE 61
3 06:33:42 CORRE Bruno 273 FRA M 2 V1 61
4 06:46:40 CELERIER Sebastien 271 FRA POM'SY M 2 SE 61
5 06:53:28 ROUGIER Frangois 453 FRA TEAM 16 CLUB MULTISPORTS M 3 SE 61
6 06:59:28 GAUTHIER Henri 111 FRA M 4 SE 61
7 07:01:18 CAMPAGNE Thomas 243 FRA M 5 SE 61
8 07:02:29 DANIEL Igor 282 FRA 1905 BCCO M 3 V1 61
9 07:03:54 MARTIN Stéphane 413 FRA M 4 V1 61
10 07:23:41 LAFARGUE Patrick 302 FRA BERGERAC RUNNING M 5 V1 61
11 07:27:31 POUSSARDIN Christophe 108 FRA M 1 V2 61
12 07:28:20 BEGEY Fabien 223 FRA BAZTANDARRAK M 6 V1 61
13 07:35:55 MERLHIOT Yannick 421 FRA TEAM BURON DU COL M 7 V1 61
14 07:36:07 CIREZ Jean philippe 272 FRA M 2 V2 61
15 07:42:20 HEM Kévin poheng 293 FRA M 8 V1 61
16 07:45:40 LUPUYAU Pierre 368 FRA M 3 V2 61
17 07:48:13 ROUSSEL Patrick 101 FRA 2T2R ESPRIT RUN M 9 V1 61
18 07:48:13 CARRAUD Frangois-xavie 263 FRA M 6 SE 61
19 07:54:52 POTET Stéphane 451 FRA NOMAD SUN M 10 V1 61
20 08:13:45 ROGERS Jeanette 100 GBR RUNNING HOLIDAYS FRANCE F 1 V2 61
21 08:14:46 RAYNAUD Cedric 452 FRA SPIRIDON LIMOUSIN M 11 V1 61
22 08:20:14 PASERO Cedric 433 FRA M 12 V1 61
23 08:25:59 DUTHIL Florent 291 FRA M 13 V1 61
24 08:26:08 MIGNOT Olivier 423 FRA BERGERAC RUNNING M 14 V1 61
25 08:28:58 BALAHACHI Rafion 107 FRA TEAM 976 MAYOTTE M 7 SE 61
26 08:30:09 GUY Valerie 292 FRA| C.O DE COULOUNIEIX CHAMIERS F 2 V2 61
27 08:35:09 GUILLOT David 106 FRA ACPM M 15 V1 61
28 08:36:44 GUION Christophe 114 FRA M 16 V1 61
29 08:37:33 MOREAU Matthieu 430 FRA KIKOUROU M 8 SE 61
30 08:53:05 MERY Stephane 422 FRA BERGERAC RUNNING M 4 V2 61
31 08:53:05 LARGE Gilles 353 FRA M 5 V2 61
32 09:02:16 PLUYAUD Bernard 443 FRA TEAM GC M 6 V2 61
33 09:10:52 ONTENIENTE Manu 432 FRA BERGERAC RUNNING M 7 V2 61
34 09:41:34 TRIMOREAU Antonny 102 FRA M 17 V1 61
35 09:41:39 DEFILIPPI Pascal 283 FRA M 18 V1 61
Clt Chrono Nom Prénom N° Nat Club Sx Cat Km
36 10:08:43 JAMAIS Eric 301 FRA MDF24 M 8 V2 61
37 10:22:39 PEDARD Jean Louis 442 FRA TEAM PEDARD M 1 V3 61
38 10:22:48 ARDOUIN Jonathan 213 FRA NOMAD SUN M 9 SE 61




39 10:23:40 COUDERC Alain 281 FRA PNA SARLAT M 2 V3 61
40 10:34:43 PAYEN Charles 441 FRA M 10 SE 61
41 10:47:55 DORE Alain 105 FRA M 3 V3 61
42 11:23:22 PAGNAT Serge 109 FRA M 9 V2 61
43 11:23:22 ALCAMO Gaelle 203 FRA F 1 V1 61
NON PARTANT et/ou ABANDON
0 00:00:00 BELARBRE Pierre 233 FRA TRELISSAC TRAIL RANDO RAID M 0 SE 61
0 00:00:00 ARTON DE GRAMON  Florent 110 FRA M 0 SE 61
0 00:00:00 LAUVERGNE Vincent 363 FRA TRIATHLON CLUB SEUROIS M 0 V1 61
0 00:00:00 NANOT Damien 431 FRA PLYMPIC DE MARCORY (COTE IVOIRE M 0 SE 61
0 00:00:00 VIDOTTO Fredito 103 FRA COUREURS DU PERIGORD M 0 V1 61
0 00:00:00 LANGLOIS Nicolas 303 FRA NOMAD SUN M 0 V1 61
0 00:00:00 MARES Georges 412 FRA M 0 V2 61
0 00:00:00 WARGNIER Jerome 104 FRA VTT MONTAGRIER M 0 V1 61




